4
SPECIFICATIONS
Performance
Flow accuracy:
Repeatability:
Turbine response:
Temperature:
Fluid

hydraulic systems and components. These self-contained testers feature
laboratory accuracy and provide flow, pressure and temperature
measurements simultaneously from one point.
Simple operation includes a toggle switch to display either flow or
temperature readings and a loading valve that operates with fingertip
control. The dual scale helical tube pressure gauge offers pulsation
dampening and high overpressure capacity. For safe operation, all testers
include an internal pressure relief system.
PFM6 digital portable
hydraulic tester
Simultaneously measures flow, pressure, temperature
5
Series Nominal port size Flow range Model number STD or CE model
Pressure gauge units of
measure
PFM6-15 SAE 12 1 - 15 gal/min F5080 * - XXX
Leave blank for standard
model
or
CE for CE option
psi
bar
MPA
kg/cm2
PFM6-30 SAE 12 2 - 30 gal/min F5079 * - XXX
PFM6-60 SAE 16 3 - 60 gal/min F5078 * - XXX
PFM6-85 SAE 16 4 - 85 gal/min F5077 * - XXX
PFM6-200 SAE 24 7 - 199.9 gal/min F5076 * - XXX
PFM6-15 G 3/4 4 - 56 l/min F5110 * - XXX
PFM6-30 G 3/4 7.5 - 113.6 l/min F5111 * - XXX
PFM6-60 G 1 12 - 227 l/min F5112 * - XXX

A
Length
mm (inches)
B
Depth
mm (inches)
C
Height
mm (inches)
Weight
kg (lbs)
PFM6-15  287 (11.3) 92 (3.6) 262 (10.3) 6.3 (13.85)
PFM6-30 287 (11.3) 92 (3.6) 262 (10.3) 6.3 (13.85)
PFM6-60 292 (11.5) 92 (3.6) 262 (10.3) 7.5 (16.50)
PFM6-85 292 (11.5) 92 (3.6) 262 (10.3) 7.5 (16.50)
PFM6-200 311 (12.3) 105 (4.1) 275 (10.8) 9.1 (20.00)
PFM6 digital portable hydraulic tester
Simultaneously measures flow, pressure and temperature